
Frame Assembly Diagram

��

��

�
�

��

ZD(P01)
P02
P03
P04
P05
P06
P07
P08
P09
P10
ZE(P11)

P12
P13

ZF(P15)
P14

P16

P17

P18

P19

P20
P23

P21

P32

P28

P29

P30

P27

P26

P25

P34
P35
P36
P37

P38

P22

P33

P31

E L
NZC

ZD

ZG

ZB

ZE

ZF

:KeQ aGMXsWiQg WKe

KeigKW RI WKe sWeel

Zire� WKe WelesFRSiF

meWal SarW   A WRRWKeG

RXWer riQg FaQ RQly

WZisW KalI a WXrQ� aQG

WKeQ SXll iW XS WR

aGMXsW WKe KeigKW���

A

D41" H5.23" L18



part picture Description Qty
ZB(P07)

ZC
Ground wire
Junction Caps

ZG
P02
P03
P04

Mounting bracket screw

P12
P13
P14
P16

P17

4

ZD(P01)

P05
P06
P08
P09
P10

Washer

1

1
3

Canopy(∅7.9"H1",Chrome)ZE(P11) 1
ZF(P15)

2

P19
P20

18P18

1

M6 Knurled nut 4

Pipe ring body(∅35.6"H0.6")

M10 Nipple(L0.4")

Mounting bracket(L7.5"*W7.5")

M6 Hex nut
4

2M4 Lock washer
Ground screw 1

4M10 Hex nut

4M10 Lock washer

2M10 Nipple (L0.6")
M10 Rubber gasket 2

4Cable adjustment bolt

2Power wire adjustment bolt

4L122" Steel cope
Iron crystal frame body with crystal
(Ø8.1"H1.9") 1

Coupling(∅0.6"H0.4") 18
Iron coupling(L0.5"W0.5"H0.4") 18

P25

P21
P23

P22 1
Round stainless steel plate
(∅7.9"T0.039")

Socket (∅0.9"H1.7",Chrome,Iron) 18
G9 Socket 18

P33 5M4 Hex nut

Metal crystal frame body with crystal
 (Ø41"H7.1") 1

P28
P29
P30
P31

M4 Nipple 32

Wire rope clamp 8

M4 Phillip flange bolt (L0.3") 13
M4 Phillip flange bolt (L1") 4

Parts Number

 D41" H5.23" L18

47C



P26
P27
P32

Junction caps 8

Cable buckle 2

Cable tie 8

Allen key 1

P34
P35
P36

Two holes steel bracket B(L3.3"W1.1") 3

1Clear Round Electrical Wire
(L137.8",18#, Clear)

Two holes steel bracket B(L3.3"W1.1") 1
Plastic washer 2
Heat shrink tubing 8

P37
P38
P39




